Service Area

Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services

Transaction Date

2016-07-08
2016-07-08
2016-07-07
2016-07-10
2016-07-12
2016-07-20
2016-06-29
2016-07-11
2016-07-13
2016-07-19
2016-07-20
2016-07-20
2016-07-22
2016-06-29
2016-06-30
2016-06-30
2016-07-01
2016-07-03
2016-07-03
2016-07-04
2016-07-06
2016-07-07
2016-07-08
2016-07-11
2016-07-19
2016-07-26
2016-07-01
2016-07-08
2016-07-08
2016-07-08
2016-07-05
2016-07-06
2016-07-06
2016-07-08
2016-07-08
2016-07-14
2016-07-14
2016-07-14
2016-07-22
2016-07-12
2016-07-20
2016-07-25
2016-06-29
2016-06-29
2016-06-29
2016-07-08
2016-07-09
2016-07-12
2016-07-07
2016-07-26
2016-07-20
2016-07-14
2016-07-14
2016-06-30
2016-07-06
2016-07-06
2016-07-19
2016-07-19
2016-07-22
2016-07-27
2016-07-01
2016-07-01
2016-07-06
2016-07-06
2016-07-12
2016-07-13
2016-07-14
2016-07-19
2016-07-20
2016-07-20
2016-07-25
2016-07-01
2016-07-05
2016-07-13
2016-07-13
2016-07-15
2016-07-15
2016-07-18
2016-07-01
2016-07-07
2016-07-12
2016-07-12
2016-07-12
2016-07-12
2016-07-18
2016-07-06
2016-07-05
2016-07-22
2016-07-22
2016-07-07
2016-07-09
2016-07-21
2016-07-21
2016-07-22
2016-07-23
2016-07-23
2016-07-06
2016-07-07
2016-07-11
2016-07-19
2016-07-26
2016-07-05
2016-07-08
2016-07-18
2016-06-28
2016-07-05
2016-07-18
2016-07-19

Merchant Name

CIPD INTEGRA

CIPD INTEGRA

WM MORRISONS PETRO
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
HALFORDS 0546

BP GUYS CLIFFE CONVENIENC
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT

ALDI

SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
Amazon UK Retail

Amazon UK Marketplace
WWW.THEBARCODEWAREHOUS
Amazon UK Marketplace
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C
Amazon UK Marketplace
WWW.IMLDIRECT.COM

123 REG R/T
WWW.PRINTERLAND.CO
Amazon UK Marketplace
WILKO.COM

AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C
Amazon UK Marketplace
PAYPAL *USABILITEST

CIPD INTEGRA

CIPD INTEGRA

CIPD INTEGRA

IMPERIAL WAR MUSEUM
WWW.ANCHORSUPPLIES.COM
PAYPAL *BECGEL
GOURMET COFFEE BAR
LEAMINGTON SPA STATION
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
CO-OPERATIVE FOOD
TESCO STORES 6006
COFFEE WORLD

TESCO STORES 6006
WARWICK DISTRICT COUNC
WARWICK DISTRICT COUNC
WARWICK DISTRICT COUNC
TOOLSTATION LTD
TOOLSTATION LTD

STHERN STRONGHOLD
WWW.GAFFERTAPE.COM
WWW.MAPLIN.CO.UK
SWIMMING TIMES LTD
DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
JOHNSTONE DEC CENTRE
FACEBOOK R58A4AEXY2
ONE STOP PARTY SHOP
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

TESCO STORES-2813
JOHNSTONE DEC CENTRE
FACEBK XA78V9WXY2
AGEUK IADVISORS

ONE STOP PARTY SHOP
COMPUTER SOLUTIONS
HOMEBASE LTD 494
CO-OPERATIVE FOOD
CURRYS S/S

ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
BOOTS,LEAMINGTON
ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
ONE STOP PARTY SHOP
MOBILE TECHNICIANS

1&1 INTERNET LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM MOOR STREET
WWW.PRESERVATIONEQUIPM
PAYPAL *NFC TAGIFY
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
PAYPAL *INFOSHINING
H&M
WWW.LEISURE.ORDNANCE
Amazon UK Marketplace
TIMPSON LTD

TIMPSON LTD

SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
WWW.UKPOS.COM
WP-HAYMARKET PUBLI
WWW.THEIRM.ORG

NCRC

NCRC
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
SPORTSDIRECT.COM
REGENCY FLOWERS
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
CO-OPERATIVE FOOD

THE DRAWING BOARD

THE ANGEL HOTEL

ASDA SUPERSTORE
POUNDLAND LTD 1555
ALDI

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

WEST COAST TRAINS

FOOD SAFETY DIRECT LTD
BRITISH HOSPITALAT
CAMPANILE

CROSS COUNTRY

THE CHILTERN RLYWY

CIEH

Amount

£174.00
£174.00
£40.00
£212.50
£3.49
£25.00
£70.19
£111.60
£48.89
£53.50
£13.70
£22.20
£124.10
£70.76
£24.90
£246.51
£41.98
£119.75
£99.98
£185.39
£68.33
£128.39
£60.60
£52.39
£21.07
£66.41
£174.33
£148.00
£148.00
£148.00
£26.40
£48.95
£30.89
£5.45
£75.00
£12.77
£29.94
£36.43
£1.70
£6.00
£335.98
£2.00
£8.72
£8.72
£8.72
£2.35
£13.91
£9.48
£72.74
£55.98
£90.00
£46.03
£36.00
£9.16
£185.00
£2.00
£9.00
£26.49
£40.03
£9.91
£17.55
£27.98
£229.97
£1.45
£49.99
£7.98
£5.99
£37.65
£1.99
£17.55
£40.00
£16.78
£6.70
£58.14
£9.02
£79.92
£12.30
£12.99
£16.99
£10.46
-£30.00
£30.00
£5.50
£5.50
£248.40
£394.80
-£133.00
£177.75
£367.28
£1,815.00
£12.00
£20.00
£7.06
£6.09
£15.80
£120.90
£5.30
£5.00
£1.87
£2.02
£20.21
£10.90
£18.00
£12.00
£59.00
£13.80
£19.20
£279.00

Description of Goods/Service

Membership Fee
Membership Fee

Petrol

Vehicle Tax

Bulbs

Petrol

Supplies - The Space
Supplies - The Space
Supplies - The Space
Supplies - The Space
Supplies - The Space
Supplies - The Space
Supplies - The Space
Memory Sticks

Ipad case

label printer

ipad case

Memory Sticks

Ipad case

VPN phone

Domain Registrations
Printer

Leads

Infrastructure Tools
Sharepoint Book
Samsung Drive
Subscription

CIPD Membership

CIPD Membership

CIPD Membership
Victorine Foot Audio for exhibition
Netting for exhibition
Helmet for exhibition
Subsistence

Train Ticket

Kids costume for exhibition
Kids costume for exhibition
Kids costume for exhibition
water

milk

Coffee Machines

milk

Testing of flex

Testing of flex

Testing of flex

Hosepipe parts

Hosepipe parts

Keys

Tape

DB Meter

Bronze Listing

Matt Paint

Emulsion paint

Facebook Ad

Cylinder

Polish

Sink unblocker

Paint & Rollers

Facebook Ad

Turn Key

Plastic Cups

HDMI Cables

Paint

Milk

Corded Phone

Ant Powder

Plug Socket Covers
Spray Bottle & Velcro
Plastic Funnels

Plastic Cups

Mobile phone screen repair
Domain Name

Train Ticket

Polyester pockets for photo storage
NFC Tags

Tablet Holders

Shirt for costume figure
Shirt for costume figure
Ordance Map

Swing Bin

Keys

Keys

Soap

Soap

Leaflet Holders

IED Conference
Duplicate payment of annual membership
Excess & VAT insurance repairs
Excess & VAT insurance repairs
C/Tax & NNDR Summons
Umbrellas

Flowers

Sundries

Sundries

Sundries

Refreshments

Sundries

Sundries

Sundries

Sundries

Sundries

Train Ticket

Pace Notebooks

Good Hygiene Practise
Unauthorised Transaction
Train Ticket

Train Ticket

Training Course

Merchant Type

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
TRAVEL AGENCIES

MISCELLANEOUS

PETROL

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
CONTINUITY / SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING, DATA PROCESSING etc
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

RESTURANT

TRAIN

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COUNCIL

COUNCIL

COUNCIL

HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS

PAINTS, VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING, ETC

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TELEPHONE SALES
MISCELLANEOUS

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

BOOK STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS

AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS

FINES

MISCELLANEOUS

FLORISTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS

LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS

CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS

TRAVEL AGENCIES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS



Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services

2016-07-22
2016-07-26
2016-07-05
2016-07-06
2016-07-08
2016-07-11
2016-07-12
2016-07-18
2016-07-20
2016-07-25
2016-07-25
2016-07-06
2016-07-06
2016-07-21
2016-06-29
2016-07-13
2016-07-15
2016-07-07
2016-07-07
2016-07-18
2016-07-25
2016-07-27

WP-RESIDENTIAL LAN
CIEH

KWIK FIT

ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
CIH

Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
HOMEBASE LTD
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C
HOMEBASE LTD 494
DENNY & SON

WEST COAST TRAINS
WEST COAST TRAINS
WEST COAST TRAINS
CAMPANILE
FIRSTAIDALESS.CO.UK
LYCO DIRECT LTD
BLOOMS RUGBY GARDE
WORLD OF WATER

INTU VICTORIA CENTRE
WILKO LEAMINGTON
HOBBY CRAFT LTD

£130.00
£279.00
£25.00
£33.95
£87.00
£269.55
£4.15
£53.94
£5.68
£79.40
£165.24
£9.00
£160.40
£9.00
£341.00
£61.92
£65.98
£70.00
£17.48
£4.50
£11.70
£16.05

Training Course

Training Course

Puncture repair

Batteries

Membership Fee

Scanner

Wrist Rest

Hedge Trimmer

Henry replacement Hose
Soil

Plants

Parking

Train Ticket

Parking

Accomodation

First Aid

Kettle

Dahlias species

Aquatic soil, pond net, pots
Parking

Equipment for Jungle Club
Equipment for Jungle Club

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS

MISCELLANEOUS

DISCOUNT STORES

CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS



